Name

Madison Public Library Foundation
Madison Public Library Foundation
Madison Public Library Foundation
Friends of Madison Public Library
Pierce's Northside Market

Total

MADISON PUBLIC LIBRARY

GIFTS

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2007

Amount

100.00
500.00
35.00
332.16
62.54

1029.70

Purpose

LAK furnishings
LAK furnishings
PIN furnishings
MAD-Adult fiction books
LAK furnishings
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