MADISON PUBLIC LIBRARY GIFTS FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2007

Name	Amount	Purpose	
Madison Public Library Foundation	100.00	LAK furnishings	
Madison Public Library Foundation	500.00	LAK furnishings	
Madison Public Library Foundation	35.00	PIN furnishings	
Friends of Madison Public Library	332.16	MAD-Adult fiction books	
Pierce's Northside Market	62.54	LAK furnishings	
Total	1029.70		